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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
25/02/2017 - 16:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 11 godina

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 3:04.72 287 41.22 47.65 54.02 41.83
2. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:30.51 193 50.13 55.10 57.23 48.05
3. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 3:42.06 165 52.81 58.91 1:00.97 52.64
4. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 4:11.25 114 1:05.96 1:01.13 1:07.16 57.00

12 - 13 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:39.33 447 34.48 40.93 46.17 37.75
2. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:48.80 376 36.61 42.96 52.35 36.88
3. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:57.29 324 40.89 47.43 49.37 39.60
4. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:01.00 305 41.47 46.64 51.10 41.79
5. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 3:03.54 292 38.48 50.44 53.39 41.23
6. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:03.73 291 43.85 50.40 52.70 36.78

14 - 15 godina

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:42.44 422 34.10 38.32
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:45.88 396 34.97 43.16 48.18 39.57
3. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.05 337 38.82 44.54 52.51 39.18
4. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:56.60 328 41.85 48.54 48.19 38.02
5. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:58.40 318 47.48 40.64
6. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:12.77 252 42.74 50.45 53.74 45.84
7. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:16.56 238 44.86 48.37 1:01.78 41.55

16 - 17 godina

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:33.88 496 33.02 39.87 46.67 34.32
2. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:40.46 438 34.59 43.48 45.10 37.29
3. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:45.75 397 36.30 43.50 48.28 37.67
4. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:53.61 345 37.36 43.47 50.98 41.80
5. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:55.40 335 37.84 46.22 48.67 42.67

Otvoreno

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:33.88 496 33.02 39.87 46.67 34.32
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:39.33 447 34.48 40.93 46.17 37.75
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:40.46 438 34.59 43.48 45.10 37.29
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:42.44 422 34.10 38.32
5. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:45.75 397 36.30 43.50 48.28 37.67
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:45.88 396 34.97 43.16 48.18 39.57
7. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:48.80 376 36.61 42.96 52.35 36.88
8. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:53.61 345 37.36 43.47 50.98 41.80
9. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.05 337 38.82 44.54 52.51 39.18

10. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:55.40 335 37.84 46.22 48.67 42.67
11. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:56.60 328 41.85 48.54 48.19 38.02
12. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:57.29 324 40.89 47.43 49.37 39.60
13. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:58.40 318 47.48 40.64
14. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:01.00 305 41.47 46.64 51.10 41.79
15. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 3:03.54 292 38.48 50.44 53.39 41.23
16. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:03.73 291 43.85 50.40 52.70 36.78
17. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 3:04.72 287 41.22 47.65 54.02 41.83
18. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:12.77 252 42.74 50.45 53.74 45.84
19. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:16.56 238 44.86 48.37 1:01.78 41.55
20. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:30.51 193 50.13 55.10 57.23 48.05
21. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 3:42.06 165 52.81 58.91 1:00.97 52.64
22. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 4:11.25 114 1:05.96 1:01.13 1:07.16 57.00
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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley

VK-EXH SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 3:34.06 184 49.05 55.29 1:01.56 48.16


